Keeping the Customer First
NEWTAC Mill Series : Face milling cutter
Pentagonal, Double Sided Insert with 10 Cutting Edges!
Tungaloy Report No.013-USA
TEN Shell Mills / EEN End Mills
10
3
2

Max. depth of cut : Max. ap = .250 in
Pi
tc
h Cat. No. Stock No. of
Insert
Dimensions (in) Weight
(Kg)
Coolant
Hole
Coolant Thru
Center BoltØDc ØDb Ød r Lf b a
C
o
ar
se
TEN09R200U0075A03  3 2.00 1.69 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.20 0.31 .3 with (C0.375x1.125H)
TEN09R250U0075A04  4 2.50 1.69 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.20 0.31 .5 with (C0.375x1.125H)
TEN09R300U0100A04  4 3.00 1.97 1.00 1.02 1.97 0.24 0.37 .9 with (C0.500x1.375H)
TEN09R400U0150A05  5 4.00 3.15 1.50 1.38 1.97 0.39 0.63 1.3 with (TMBA-0.750H)
*TEN09R500U0150A06  6 5.00 3.15 1.50 1.46 2.48 0.39 0.63 2.6 with (TMBA-0.750H)
*TEN09R600U0200A07  7 6.00 3.94 2.00 1.50 2.48 0.43 0.75 4.4 without -
C
lo
se
TEN09R200U0075A04  4 2.00 1.69 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.20 0.31 .3 with (C0.375x1.125H)
TEN09R250U0075A06  6 2.50 1.69 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.20 0.31 .5 with (C0.375x1.125H)
TEN09R300U0100A07  7 3.00 1.97 1.00 1.02 1.97 0.24 0.37 .9 with (C0.500x1.375H)
TEN09R400U0150A08  8 4.00 3.15 1.50 1.38 1.97 0.39 0.63 1.3 with (TMBA-0.750H)
*TEN09R500U0150A10  10 5.00 3.15 1.50 1.46 2.48 0.39 0.63 2.7 with (TMBA-0.750H)
*TEN09R600U0200A12  12 6.00 3.94 2.00 1.50 2.48 0.43 0.75 without -
F
in
e
TEN09R200U0075A06 w 6 2.00 1.69 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.20 0.31 .3 with (C0.375x1.125H)
TEN09R250U0075A08 w 8 2.50 1.69 0.75 0.75 1.57 0.20 0.31 .5 with (C0.375x1.125H)
TEN09R300U0100A10 w 10 3.00 1.97 1.00 1.02 1.97 0.24 0.37 .9 with (C0.500x1.375H)
TEN09R400U0150A12 w 12 4.00 3.15 1.50 1.38 1.97 0.39 0.63 1.4 with (TMBA-0.750H)
TEN09R500U0150A16 w 16 5.00 3.15 1.50 1.46 2.48 0.39 0.63 2.9 with (TMBA-0.750H)
TEN09R600U0200A20 w 20 6.00 3.94 2.00 1.50 2.48 0.43 0.75 4.9 without -
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Insert
Dimensions (in)
Weight